Microprocessor Bargraphic Display Scaling Meter
PB SERIES---BARGRAPH DISPLAY PM SERIES---DIGITAL DISPLAY
PB-1570 and PB-1470 are horizotal mounting
design, all functions are same as vertical models.
PM-1530/1430 are single channel models with  5-
digit or 4 digit LED display respectively.
FEATURES
PB-2471 is designed for dual channel

4 : 4 digit
5 : 5 digit
ORDERING INFORMATION:
20~250 Vac-dc, 50~60Hz
0---Without (Standard)
1---Support 20 points Vessel Conversion
0---Without
1---0~10V Analog Output
2---0/4~20mA
0---Without
1---Support RS485 interface
TERMINAL
ARRANGEMENTS:
EXTERIOR/CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
IP65 Class front panel
FEATURES:
5 Digits LED Numeric Display
Wide Range of User Definable Scaling Ratio
Modulized input signal boards available for
different applications
Optional Output Boards with Isolated Analog Output
& Relay Output
20~250Vac/Vdc 50/60Hz Switching Power Supply
Support volume adjustment function for non-linear tanks
(optional)
DisplayPM-130-W
5 Digits, 0.56" 7-Segment red LED
Display
4 LED set-point indicator
Display Range: -19999 ~ +99999
Over Range Display: "1" or "-1"
20~250 Vac / Vdc  50/60Hz
12
PB DC SIGNAL INPUT MODULE
Dual Channel Signal Input Module:
(for PB-2471)
Single Channel Signal Input Module:
(for PB-1471, PB-1470, PB-1570)
This section will elaborate how to adapt to different input signals in the PB series panel meter, by using the
correct jumper and using iSEL command. Panel meter series can accommodate 6 types of conventional input
signals, 20mA, 200mA, 5V, 10V, 20V, 200V, please refer below for setup.
02: 0~20mA DC with Excitation +24V
03: 0~200mA DC with Excitation +24V
04:5V DC with Excitation +24V
05:10V  DC with Excitation +24V
01: 4~20mA DC with Excitation +24V
06:20V DC with Excitation +24V
07: 200V DC with Excitation +24V
CH1 Iinput
EXC 24V
Common
22: 0~20mA DC with Excitation +24V
33: 0~200mA DC with Excitation +24V
44:5V DC with Excitation +24V
55:10V  DC with Excitation +24V
CH2 Input
CH1 Input
EXC 24V
Common
11: 4~20mA DC with Excitation +24V
66:20V DC with Excitation +24V
77: 200V DC with Excitation +24V
+ - + -
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4 5
V
10V